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Voter Check-in Details with 
Signatures 

Name 

TIMOTHY NILES ADCOCK 

SALLIE JO ADCOCK 

JIMMIE CARL BAKER 

SCOTT EUGENE BAREFOOT 

RAYNA DENENE BAREFOOT 

JAMES MICHAEL BRADDOCK 

MERINDA ATWOOD BRADDOCK 

TARA JAE BUCKINGHAM 

BILLY BRETT BUCKINGHAM 

KENNETH BRADLEY CHANDLER 

FRANKIE SUE CHANDLER 

BILLY KIRK CLAY 

JUNE ELAINE CLAY 

L YNA DIANE COLEMAN 

RETA SMITH CONNER 

BARRY DAVID CORCORAN 

TERRI JOLENE CORCORAN 

MAX MURRELL DAVIS 

JONATHAN SAUL ENGLES PORRAS 

ROY SHANE EVERETT 

BARBARA LOVE FOOS 

LINDSEY PAIGE GILLESPIE 

JOSHUA LEVI GILLESPIE 

JOHNNY LEE GRAYSON 

DENNIS JOE HEFLEY 

BYRON KEITH HUGHES 

DANNA JEAN JERNIGAN 

MARY JONES 

BRENDA KAY LANCASTER 

SUSAN DEANN LEFFEW 

TOBY DEE LEFFEW 

KENNETH ROBERT MANGRUM 

TONYA SUE MANGRUM 

FREDDY DOUGLAS MAXWELL 

BOBBY DAN MCNEIL 

KAREN SUE MCREYNOLDS 

LAUREN MICHELLE MENDOZA 

LORI LEEANN MOON 

DANNY TODD MOORE 

MARIA INES NEAL 

VIRGINIA PURYEAR 

TRAVIS RAY REEVES 

KATHY DENISE RHODES 

LINDSAY KAE SCHIEDEL 

LEVI RILEY SHAW 

JENNY ALICE SMITH 

MIKE SMITH 

CHRISTINA NELL SORRELL 

County Name 

Election Name 

Election Type 

Wheeler County 

March 3, 2026 Primary 

Primary 

State ID 

1010907137 

1010920593 

U35234945 

1010918331 

1010921998 

1042371202 

1010901018 

10ll744968 

1010924lll 

1010925131 

1010925120 

1010917467 

1010917697 

1010900283 

1018966786 

2223337489 

2223337560 

ll77827086 

ll67897874 

1010924786 

21M807028 

ll64939558 

1013583894 

1025610944 

1010908759 

1023656418 

1010920474 

1010916247 

10ll583192 

1010901503 

1015678738 

2142715198 

2142715237 

2138«0741 

1010925430 

1002279270 

ll38879132 

1007389345 

1010904424 

1010925725 

1010916321 

2190397080 

1010921560 

3382827482 

2201357501 

1010912245 

1010912232 

2130499358 

Report 

From 

To 

Polling Place 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 
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No. Name State ID Polling Place 

49 BUDDY C SPARKS 1019206736 Wheeler Counly Courthouse 

50 DIANNE HENDERSON SPARKS 1002920783 Wheeler County Courthouse 

51 MARGIE JANE VANZANDT 1011594487 Wheeler County Courthouse 

52 CURTIS JOE VANZANDT 1010951271 Wheeler County Courthouse 

53 DARWIN RAY VINYARD 1010920085 Shamrock City Hall 

54 TONYA VINYARD 1010915037 Shamrock City Hall 

55 RICHARD LOREN WARD 2148790647 Shamrock City Hall 

56 CRAIG RODNEY WEATHERLY 1024083605 Wheeler County Courthouse 

57 KELLY D WHITTAKER 1050787466 Wheeler County Courthouse 

58 SIERRA CHEYENNE WIDENER 1197929612 Wheeler County Courthouse 

59 DEWEY RAY WILKINSON 1010918486 Wheeler County Courthouse 

60 JAMMIE KATHLEEN WILKINSON 1010918527 Wheeler County Courthouse 

61 KENNETH WISCHKAEMPER 1010913409 Shamrock City Hall 


