

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Wheeler County
 Election Name March 3, 2026 Primary
 Election Type Primary

Report
 From
 To

02/24/26 6:37 PM
 02/24/26 7:00 AM
 02/24/26 7:00 PM

6

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
1	TIMOTHY NILES ADCOCK	1010907137	Wheeler County Courthouse
2	SALLIE JO ADCOCK	1010920593	Wheeler County Courthouse
3	JIMMIE CARL BAKER	1135234945	Shamrock City Hall
4	SCOTT EUGENE BAREFOOT	1010918331	Shamrock City Hall
5	RAYNA DENENE BAREFOOT	1010921998	Shamrock City Hall
6	JAMES MICHAEL BRADDOCK	1042371202	Wheeler County Courthouse
7	MERINDA ATWOOD BRADDOCK	1010901018	Wheeler County Courthouse
8	TARA JAE BUCKINGHAM	1011744968	Wheeler County Courthouse
9	BILLY BRETT BUCKINGHAM	1010924111	Wheeler County Courthouse
10	KENNETH BRADLEY CHANDLER	1010925131	Wheeler County Courthouse
11	FRANKIE SUE CHANDLER	1010925120	Wheeler County Courthouse
12	BILLY KIRK CLAY	1010917467	Shamrock City Hall
13	JUNE ELAINE CLAY	1010917697	Shamrock City Hall
14	LYNA DIANE COLEMAN	1010900283	Shamrock City Hall
15	RETA SMITH CONNER	1018966786	Shamrock City Hall
16	BARRY DAVID CORCORAN	2223337489	Wheeler County Courthouse
17	TERRI JOLENE CORCORAN	2223337560	Wheeler County Courthouse
18	MAX MURRELL DAVIS	1177827086	Wheeler County Courthouse
19	JONATHAN SAUL ENGLIS PORRAS	1167897874	Wheeler County Courthouse
20	ROY SHANE EVERETT	1010924786	Shamrock City Hall
21	BARBARA LOVE FOOS	2134807028	Wheeler County Courthouse
22	LINDSEY PAIGE GILLESPIE	1164939558	Wheeler County Courthouse
23	JOSHUA LEVI GILLESPIE	1013583894	Wheeler County Courthouse
24	JOHNNY LEE GRAYSON	1025610944	Wheeler County Courthouse
25	DENNIS JOE HEFLEY	1010908759	Wheeler County Courthouse
26	BYRON KEITH HUGHES	1023656418	Wheeler County Courthouse
27	DANNA JEAN JERNIGAN	1010920474	Shamrock City Hall
28	MARY JONES	1010916247	Wheeler County Courthouse
29	BRENDA KAY LANCASTER	1011583192	Wheeler County Courthouse
30	SUSAN DEANN LEFFEW	1010901503	Wheeler County Courthouse
31	TOBY DEE LEFFEW	1015678738	Wheeler County Courthouse
32	KENNETH ROBERT MANGRUM	2142715198	Wheeler County Courthouse
33	TONYA SUE MANGRUM	2142715237	Wheeler County Courthouse
34	FREDDY DOUGLAS MAXWELL	2138440741	Shamrock City Hall
35	BOBBY DAN MCNEIL	1010925430	Wheeler County Courthouse
36	KAREN SUE MCREYNOLDS	1002279270	Wheeler County Courthouse
37	LAUREN MICHELLE MENDOZA	1138879132	Shamrock City Hall
38	LORI LEEANN MOON	1007389345	Wheeler County Courthouse
39	DANNY TODD MOORE	1010904424	Wheeler County Courthouse
40	MARIA INES NEAL	1010925725	Shamrock City Hall
41	VIRGINIA PURYEAR	1010916321	Wheeler County Courthouse
42	TRAVIS RAY REEVES	2190397080	Wheeler County Courthouse
43	KATHY DENISE RHODES	1010921560	Shamrock City Hall
44	LINDSAY KAE SCHIEDEL	3382827482	Shamrock City Hall
45	LEVI RILEY SHAW	2201357501	Wheeler County Courthouse
46	JENNY ALICE SMITH	1010912245	Wheeler County Courthouse
47	MIKE SMITH	1010912232	Wheeler County Courthouse
48	CHRISTINA NELL SORRELL	2130499358	Wheeler County Courthouse

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
49	BUDDY C SPARKS	1019206736	Wheeler County Courthouse
50	DIANNE HENDERSON SPARKS	1002920783	Wheeler County Courthouse
51	MARGIE JANE VANZANDT	1011594487	Wheeler County Courthouse
52	CURTIS JOE VANZANDT	1010951271	Wheeler County Courthouse
53	DARWIN RAY VINYARD	1010920085	Shamrock City Hall
54	TONYA VINYARD	1010915037	Shamrock City Hall
55	RICHARD LOREN WARD	2148790647	Shamrock City Hall
56	CRAIG RODNEY WEATHERLY	1024083605	Wheeler County Courthouse
57	KELLY D WHITTAKER	1050787466	Wheeler County Courthouse
58	SIERRA CHEYENNE WIDENER	1197929612	Wheeler County Courthouse
59	DEWEY RAY WILKINSON	1010918486	Wheeler County Courthouse
60	JAMMIE KATHLEEN WILKINSON	1010918527	Wheeler County Courthouse
61	KENNETH WISCHKAEMPER	1010913409	Shamrock City Hall